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2023-2024 Brady Bulldogs Boys Basketball
DATE DAY OPPONENT VARSITY JV GOLD JV BLACK
Nov. 17 Friday vs. Harper (Faculty/Staff Appreciation Night) 6:15 5:00
Nov. 20 Monday @ Brownwood 1:45 12:30 11:00
Nov. 25 Saturday vs. Abilene Christian High 11:15 10:00
Nov. 28 Tuesday vs. Lampasas# 7:30 5:00 5:00

Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Thurs.-Sat. Dublin Tournament TBA TBA TBA
Dec. 5 Tuesday @ San Saba 6:15 5:00
Dec. 7-9 Thurs.-Sat. H.O.T. Tournament TBA
Dec. 12 Tuesday vs. Grape Creek 7:30 6:15 5:00
Dec. 15 Friday @ Mason 7:45 5:00
Dec. 18 Monday @ Uvalde 6:15 5:00 5:00

Dec. 22-26 Fri.-Tues. UIL BREAK
Dec. 27-29 Wed.-Fri. Brownwood Tournament TBA
Jan. 2 Tuesday @ Irion County 7:45 5:15
Jan. 5 Friday @ Snyder 12:30 11:15 10:00
Jan. 9 Tuesday vs. Miles/San Angelo Central 6:15 5:00 5:00
Jan. 12 Friday vs. *Llano# 7:30 5:00 6:15

Jan. 16 Tuesday @ *Blanco 7:30 5:00 6:15
Jan. 19 Friday vs. *Florence# 7:30 5:00
Jan. 23 Tuesday @ *Comfort 7:30 5:00 6:15
Jan. 26 Friday vs. *Ingram# 7:30 5:00 6:15
Jan. 30 Tuesday @ *Llano 7:30 5:00 6:15
Feb. 2 Friday vs. *Blanco# (JH Night) 7:30 5:00 6:15
Feb. 6 Tuesday @ *Florence 7:30 6:15
Feb. 9 Friday vs. *Comfort (Senior Night) 7:30 6:15 5:00
Feb. 13 Tuesday @ *Ingram 7:30 6:15 5:00


